S| 3

TECHNIPARTS

Se@fing MechnplogiesN Tecknpagts
Rondweg 26

8091 XB, Wezep

E-MAIL sales@sealingtechnologies.eu
TEL +31384601232
KVK 08174024

Oil Seal - Simmering - 110x215x12 - MSS7 - 72 NBR 902 - Freudenberqg -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/oil-seal-simmering-110x215x12-mss7-72-nbr-902-freudenberg-522308-packaging-unit-3pcs

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style

model

Inner diameter (d)
Outer diameter (d2)
Height (H)

Width (including lip) (b2)
Material

Design

Shore Hardness
Brand

country of origin
Dimensions

Model

net weight
Packaging description
Packaging Unit
Unit

Pluspunten

522308
Freudenberg Sealing Technologies
Simmerrings
72 NBR 902
MSS7

MSS7

110

215

12

24

72 NBR 902
MSS7

72 Shore A
Freudenberg
DE
110.00X215.00X150.00X12.00X24.00
MSS7

596 Gram
14

14

pcs Stuks

+ https://www.fst-easy.com/assets/en-us/72-nbr-902/materialdatasheet-72-nbr-902.pdf
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